Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

WILLOWBANK JESTER

WILLOWBANK TOPPA

WILLOWBANK TOULOUSE LAUTREC

WILLOWBANK TWILIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB

11-Nov-1996

22-Oct-1989

06-Oct-1994

11-Nov-1992

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Reg
2708
2318
1402

1497

Sire
WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)
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WILLOWBANK PATCHWORK ()

Damsire

GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD
GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD
GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD

GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD
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